43rd National Collegiate Taekwondo Championships

5th National High School Taekwondo Championships
American University
Washington, DC
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Fly
Men
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Men
1st
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1st
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Feather
Men
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April 7-8, 2018

Black belt sparring

Van Mitchel Bactista
Benjamin Aguon
Justin Shon

Joseph Ong

Samery Moras
Cynthia Nazario
Nina Anwar
Jean Chow

Isaac Weintraub
Herschel Kovacs
Alejandro Bravo

Justin Bretz

Kyra Duong
Carolyn Wong
Felicia Zhu
Katherine Velguth

Vincent Meng
Luis Orozco
Isaac Lee
Patrick Hall

Jordan Dodson

Erika Wolf

Pamela Beas-Penaloza
Lucy Wang

Adan Rivas
Alvin Chau
Ryan Kim
Benjamin Snow

Pasadena City College

Tarrant County Community College
University of California, Davis

San Jose State University

Utah Valley University

Hunter College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Columbia University

University of Central Oklahoma
Tidewater Community College
Miami Dade Community College
Wright State University

University of California, San Diego
University of California, Davis
Princeton University

University of Michigan

University of Dayton

El Centro College
Cornell University
University of Bridgeport

Missouri Western State University
Pennsylvania State University
Grand Valley State University
Stanford University

University of Texas, Austin
Binghamton University

Stanford University

Northern Virginia Community College



Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Light
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Welter
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Middle
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Heavy
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Anna Brajdic
Rachel Meyer
Isabella Hrunka
Rachel Connick

Andrew Snow
Jared Reed
Caleb Head
Ajay Saini

Danica Deaton
Makayla Gorka
Rose Popma
Elaine Chou

Connor Wilson
Cyrus Ruediger
Seyed Farhang Mousavizadeh
Franz Darquea

Vivian Weinman
Cecilia Cozza
Patricia Lim
Ashley Rivera

Nathan Putney

Abdul A. Rahman
Cha Hyun Hwang
Thomas Gresham

Alexis Mize
Catherine Zhao
Rene Silva
Jamie Lam

Richard Zirkle
Kenen Tricic
James Juno
Sahil Verma

Amanda West
Alanna Todd
Tyler Creese
Megan Carswell

Adelphi University

University of Arizona

Florida Southwestern State College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

George Mason University

Utah Valley University

Anne Arundel Community College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of Texas, Austin
University of Central Oklahoma
University of Michigan

Stanford University

University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Berkeley
Metro State University Denver
Brigham Young University Idaho

Texas Christian University
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Texas, Austin

United States Military Academy

Northlake College

College of Southern Maryland
University of California, San Diego
University of North Carolina, Charlotte

Arizona State University

Columbia University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Buffalo

United States Naval Academy
University of South Carolina
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Wisconsin, Madison

University of Michigan
New York University
Liberty University
Liberty University



Male
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Mixed Pairs
1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Men's team

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Women's Team
1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Black Belt Poomsae

Championship division

Alex Lee
Kenneth Doan
Andrew Hurd
Dennis Kim

Sunho Min

Lucy Wang
Cindy Asano
Liana Gonsalves

Sunho Min
Alex Lee

Chrixy Lam
Joshua Liu

Cindy Asano
Cyrus Ruediger

Samantha Chang
Richard Zhao

Kevin Chen
Kenneth Doan
Michael Yoo

Michael Cho
Joshua Liu
Cyrus Ruediger

Frank Yuxing Fang
Samuel Kim Lee
Tahin Syed

Peter Connick
Alex Kim
Richard Zhao

Cindy Asano
Sarah Chan
Chrixy Lam

Nina Anwar
Rachel Connick
Renee Zhao

Samantha Chang
Alyssa Desuacido
Whitney Tse

Marilin Colli
Sabrina Ho
Katrina Hung

Stanford University
University of California, Irvine
Northeastern University
University of Michigan

Stanford University

Stanford University

University of California Berkley
Cornell University

Stanford University
Stanford University

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

University of California, Irvine
University of California, Irvine
University of California, Irvine

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

University of California, San Diego
University of California, San Diego
University of California, San Diego



Men's Individual
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Women's Individual

1st
2nd
3rd

Mixed Pairs
1st

2nd

Men's Team
1st

Women's Team
1st

Yellow
Fly
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd

Feather
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Edward Jeong
Andrew Hurd
Kenneth Doan
Kody Han

Kelsey Ha
Tomie Couzzart
Katrina Hung

Kelsey Ha
Edward Jeong

Chrixy Lam
Kevin Chen

Kody Han
Edward Jeong
Alex Lee

Cindy Asano
Kelsey Ha
Chrixy Lam

Patrick Fliearman
David Suarez
George Spahn
Mitch Choi

Julia M. Walton
Karla Ramos
Youran Wu

Howard Huang
George Ngoh

Jefferson Apuya Perez
Bascome Hollingsworth

Danielle Drews
Sandra Moore

Stephanie Diaz
Shu Xin Xu Bao

Team Trials division

University of Bridgeport
Northeastern University
University of California, Irvine
San Jose State University

San Jose State University
University of West Georgia
University of California, San Diego

Evergreen Valley College
University of Bridgeport

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Irvine

University of California, Berkeley
University of Bridgeport
Stanford University

University of California, Berkeley
San Jose State University
University of California, Berkeley

Color belt sparring

University of Michigan
Brown University
Brown University
Tufts University

Princeton University
University of Texas, Austin
George Washington University

Duke University

United States Military Academy
University of California, Irvine
United States Military Academy

University of Texas, Austin
Brown University

Brown University

New York University



Welter
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Heavy
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Green
Fly
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Feather
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Welter
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Richard Sung
Alexander Coulter
Sathvik Srinivasan
Christopher Dao

Rebecca Hao
Magdalena Price
Hannah McNease
Noelle Niemi

Madison Curry
Garrett Beck
Antonio Viera
Batuhan Akcay

Lauren Payne
Diane Lin

Ara Gahan
Sarah Tierce

Tanner Lievois
Jun Woo

Abhinav Tamaskar
Olban Alvarenga

Melissa Chen
Carol Xia
Amanda Cheng
Sophia Chan

Matthew Turner
Ryan B. Martinez
Daniel Levitin
Matthew Sima

Madeline Lincoln
Jia Chen Shi
Ramneek Kaur
Brooke Waterbury

Travis Phelan
Steven Kulak
Muhammed F. Balin
Neel Sharma

Rachel Cener
Sarah Porter
Luisa Gonzalez
Nouf Almutairi

United States Military Academy
Grand Valley State University
University of Texas, Austin
United States Military Academy

Harvard University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
University of Michigan

Kansas State University
University of Pennsylvania
United States Military Academy
New York University

Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
New York University

Tarrant County Community College

Northeastern University
Duke University
Princeton University
Columbia University

University of Vermont
University of California, Davis
Tufts University

Duke University

University of Texas, Austin

Duke University

University of California, Davis
lowa Central Community College

United States Military Academy
University of California, Davis
Columbia University
Pennsylvania State University

Texas A&M University
Liberty University
University of Texas, Austin
Northeastern University



Heavy
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Blue
Fly
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Feather
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Welter
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Dare Abiodun
Maximilian Barbieri
Eunki Seonwoo
Robert Bronstein

Audrey Altnether
Rachel Agnite
Jennifer Dzul
Rebecca Cook

Apoorva Sampat
Nihar Pathare
Alexander Bai
Ecequiel Chavez

Iris Hwang
Helen Situ
Zoie Chang
Trittany Miller

Calvin Yang

Jonathan Dong Soo Ahn

Kyle Rutherford
Antony Yun

Melat Anteneh
Kathryn Gilroy
Khiem Hoang
Alexandra Lopez

Anthony Mendez
Juan Villacres Perez
Bhuwan Kashyap
Uzoma Ezeonyeka

Anna Huntington
Julia Meng
Shannon Lam
Alyssa Martinez

State University of New York, Buffalo
American University

American University

Northeastern University

Texas A&M University
University of Texas, Austin
Brown University

Liberty University

University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Texas, Austin
University of Texas, Austin
University of Texas, Austin

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Brown University

University of Michigan

lowa Central Community College

University of Buffalo

New York University
Texas A&M University
University of Texas, Austin

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Texas, Austin

University of Texas, Austin
Pennsylvania State University

Texas A&M University
University of Texas, Austin
lowa State University

United States Military Academy

University of Texas, Austin
University of Michigan

University of California, San Diego
Stanford University



Heavy
Men
1st
2nd

Female
1st

Red
Fly
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Feather
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Welter
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Heavy
Men
1st
2nd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Laurent Hill
Jonathon Panzera

Joanna Woolsey

Harsh Mehta
Muhammad Mohd Ropidi
Colin Birzer

Brian Hayoung Chung

Marissa Polack

Jenny Kyeongmin Kim
Ani Lao

Nurul Burhanuddin

Chuan Yuan Yeh

Andre Pereira Bojikian
Prerit Oberai

Alejandro Javier Romero

Anneka Christie
Jaena Han
Gabriela de Jesus
Brooke Gates

Keith Setsuo Makishima

Andrew Haack

Jose Roberto del Rosario Dos Remedios
Brahim Aswald

Kristine Lai

Y Thien Le
Katrina Czar
Caroline Scheck

Adrian Villalobos
Nathan Edmondson
Christopher Bravo

Maria Cortes
Tykeyah Henderson
Ling Jie Gu

Grace Turner

lowa Central Community College
Liberty University

Liberty University

University of Texas, Austin
University of California, Davis
lowa Central Community College
University of Colorado, Boulder

Cornell University

University of Texas, Austin
University of California, Davis
University of Wisconsin, Madison

University of California, San Diego
University of California, Davis
University of Colorado, Boulder
Brown University

University of California, Davis
Columbia University

University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
Liberty University

University of Pennsylvania
New York University

Cornell University

University of Colorado, Boulder
University of Vermont

Tufts University

Texas A&M University
Liberty University
University of California, Irvine

lowa Central Community College
Liberty University

New River Community College
Princeton University



Yellow
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Green
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Blue
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Red
Men
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Color belt poomsae

Batchema Sombie
Cuong Nguyen
Jefferson Apuya Perez
Qi Gao

Ariel Yu
Jacquelin Ho
Boniat Ephrem
Rebecca Nao

Juanda Tan

Matthew Turner

John Cervone

Benjamin Intarapuvasak

Hali Kim

Emily Le

Jacynth Tate Agraan
Hanzhang Zhao

Thomas Williamson
Josh Roy

Peter Tran

Bhuwan Kashyap

Iris Hwang
Amy Miao
Nicole Brossi
Zoie Chang

Haihan Wu
Samuel Majors
Caleb Oh
Brahim Aswald

Gina Yuan
Jaena Han
Abigail Poplowski
Emily Zhu

University of Pennsylvania
Columbia University

University of California, Irvine
University of Wisconsin, Madison

American University
Brown University
Brown University
Harvard University

Brown University
University of Vermont
Columbia University
New York University

University of Pennsylvania

Brown University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Brown University

Grand Valley State University

Brown University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
lowa State University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Brown University

Northeastern University

University of Michigan

University of California, Davis
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cornell University

New York University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Columbia University

lowa State University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology



Fin

Male (under 45 kg)
1st
2nd
3rd

Female (Under 42 kg)

Fly
Male (Under 48kg)

Female (Under 44 kg)

Bantam

Male (Under 51kg)
1st

Female (Under 46 kg)
1st
2nd

Feather

Male (Under 55kQ)
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female (Under 49kg)
1st
2nd

Light
Male (Under 59kQ)
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female (Under 52kg)
1st
2nd

Welter

Male (Under 63kQ)
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female (Under 55kg)
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Little Middle

Male (Under 68kQ)
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

15-19 high school black belt sparring

Christopher Smith
Randall Dofat
Colin Morrison

no competitors

no competitors

no competitors

Tyler Balestracci

Jada Stowe
Dahin Song

Christopher Guzman-Lopez
Benjamin James

Tuoi Le Jr.

Dylan Do

Christine Gin
My Hoa Thi Do

Leonardo Chang

Rafael Marquez

Miguell Lorenzo Badillo Sanchez
Eric Cissel

Mollie Miller
Soraya Bernal

Robert Gerhardt
Tyrese Brown
Brandon Gavino
Jun Young Kim

Jaylin Salter
Amy Xu

Melissa Merem
Mariam Panikyan

Robert Mar
Thelonius Rowley
Levi Russell
Seydou Sow

Woodgrove High School
North Point High School
Grandview High School

Norwell High School

Old Mill High School
Chantilly High School

Information Technology High School
Herndon High School

Timberline High School

W.T. Woodson High School

Stuyvesant High School
New Oxford High School

Stone Bridge High School
Plymouth High School
Salesianum

South River High School

North Stafford High School
Chevy Chase High School

Stephen T. Badin High School
Westlake High School

Lake Brandon High School
Thomas Jefferson High School

Norwell High School
Enloe High School

St. Catherine's Academy
Clark Magnet High School

Arlington Heights High School
Watchung High School

Home High School
Montgomery Blair High School



Female (Under 59kg)

1st
Middle
Male (Under 73kg)
1st
2nd

Female (Under 63kg)
1st
2nd
3rd

Light Heavy
Male (Under 7kg)
1st
2nd
3rd

Female (Under 68kg)

Heavy
Male (Over 78kg)

1st
2nd
3rd

Over 68kg

Female (Over 68kg)
1st
2nd

Male Individual
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Female Individual
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
Mixed Pairs
1st
2nd
3rd

Male Team

Female Team

McKenna Wolak

Matthew Schmidt
Aboubacar Sow

Portia Rowley
Becka Butler
Victoria Batista

Carson Freeman
Lorne Gresham
Jason Staley

no competitors

Zachary Conroy
Aaron Isaacs
Allen Torosyan

Rebecca Adams
Elizabeth Jacobson

C. Milton Wright High School

Farquier High School
Montgomery Blair High School

Watchung Hills High School
Butler Academy

Greater New Bedford High School

Fallston High School
Longleaf School of the Arts
Home High School

North Plainfield High School
Ohio Virtual Academy
Herbert Hoover High School

Isaac Davis Academy
New Oxford High School

15-19 high school black belt poomsae

Mo Re Kim
Isaiah Gonsalves
Jeremy Suh
Joseph Yoo

Aabia Hasan
Margaret Kuzin
Katherine Baker
Taeree Kim

Aabia Hasan
Mo Re Kim

Megan Chang
Joseph Yoo

Amy Xu
David Bonaparte

no competitors

no competitors

Westborough High School
Home High School

Brookline High School

New Providence High School

Shrewsbury High School
Pittsford Mendon High School
Early College of Forsyth
Fuquay-Varina High School

Shrewsbury High School
Westborough High School

Summit High School
New Providence High School

Enloe High School
Heritage High School



Outstanding Freshman Athlete of the Year
Alex Lee
Stanford University

Female Athlete of the Year
Anna Brajdic
Adelphi University

Male Athlete of the Year
Edward Jeong
University of Bridgeport

Coach of the Year
Oren Gautreaux

Team Results

Championship Division

1st (tie) Stanford University

1st (tie) University of California, Berkeley
3rd (tie) Massachusetts Institute of Technology
3rd (tie) University of Texas, Austin

Novice (color belt) Division

1st University of Texas, Austin
2nd Brown University
3rd University of California, Davis

Overall Division

1st University of Texas, Austin
2nd Massachusetts Institute of Technology
3rd (tie) Brown University

3rd (tie) University of California, Davis



